HALLETT COVE SCHOOL - RECOMMENDED STATIONERY LIST 2015

WE MAKE BACK TO SCHOOL EASY WITH OUR FREE PICK'N'PACK ORDER SERVICE

PHONE FAX OR EMAIL YOUR ORDER

StUAENTS NAME ...ceveiiie e
AAIESS & oo
Telephone : ...
Email AdAressS........ovvviiiiiieeeeee e
COLLECTION DATE & ..uiiiiieieieeeeieeee,

HALLETT COVE

YEAR 10

ART

Quill A4 Sketch Book 1 $3.50

Ruler Wood 1 $0.65
Plastic 1 $0.65
Metal 1 $2.95

Artline .4 Pen 1 $2.75

HB Pencil 1 $0.70

2B Pencil 1 $0.70

Eraser Pk 2 1 $0.75
Pk 8 1 $2.25

Sharpener pk 2 metal 1 $1.75

HEALTH

Display Folder 1 $1.00

Lined Pad 1 $1.60

DRAMA

48pp Lined Book 1 $0.75

DESIGN

Quill A4 Sketch Book 1 $3.50

Artline .4 Pen 1 $2.75

HB Pencil 1 $0.70

2B Pencil 1 $0.70

Eraser as above 1

Ruler as above 1

Sharpener 1 $1.75

MUSIC

HB Pencil 1 $0.70

Universal Music Book 1 $2.40

ENGLISH

96pp Lined Book 2 $0.95

Lined Pad 1 $1.60



Manilla Folder

PE
Lined Pad
Display Folder

OUTDOOR EDUCATION

Display Folder
Lined Pad
48pp Lined Book

EALD

Lined Pad

3R Binder
Subject Dividers
Plastic Pockets
Display Folder

HOME ECONOMICS
Lined Pad
Display Folder

ENTERTAINING
Plastic Pockets

FOOD & TECHNOLOGY

Lined Pad
Display Folder

TEXTILES
Display Book
Lined Pad

INFO TECH
USB Drive
Headphones
Display Book
Lined Pad

INFO PROCESSING
Display Book

Plastic Pockets
JAPANESE

Display Folder
Graph Books 10 mm
MATHS

Lined Pads

96pp 5mm Graph
Graph Pad
Protractor

Compass

1
1
choose colour
choose colour
1
1
1
1
10 Tab 1
box 100 20
choose colour
1
choose colour 1
Box 100 5
1
choose colour 1
choose colour 1
1
as above 1
1
choose colour 1
1
choose colour 1
1x100
1
2
2
2
1
1
as above 1

$0.30

$1.60
$1.00

$1.00
$1.60
$0.75

$1.60
$3.95
$2.25
$3.95
$1.00

$1.60
$1.00

$3.95

$1.60
$1.00

$1.25
$1.60

$10.99
$1.00
$1.60

$1.00
$3.95

$1.00
$0.95

$1.60
$0.95
$1.75
$1.32



Ruler Wood
Plastic
Metal

SCIENCE

96pp Lined Book

Lined Pad

HASS

96pp Lined Bk

Lined Pad

Display Folder choose colour

TECHNOLOGY

HB Pencil

Display Folder choose colour

PERSONAL LEARNING PLAN
Lever Arch Folder

Lined Pad

Plastic Pockets Box 100
Subject Dividers

PASTORAL CARE
Display Folder choose colour

[ERN

[ERN

$0.65
$0.65
$2.95

$0.95
$1.60

$0.95
$1.60
$1.00

$0.70
$1.00

$4.99
$1.60
$3.95
$2.25

$1.00



