HALLETT COVE SCHOOL - RECOMMENDED STATIONERY LIST 2015

WE MAKE BACK TO SCHOOL EASY WITH OUR FREE PICK'N'PACK ORDER SERVICE

PHONE FAX OR EMAIL YOUR ORDER

Students name			
ART Quill A4 Sketch Book Ruler	Wood Plastic	1 1 1	\$3.50 \$0.65 \$0.65
Artline .4 Pen HB Pencil 2B Pencil	Metal	1 1 1 1	\$2.95 \$2.75 \$0.70 \$0.70
Eraser Sharpener pk 2 metal	Pk 2 Pk 8	1 1 1	\$0.75 \$2.25 \$1.75
HEALTH Display Folder Lined Pad		1 1	\$1.00 \$1.60
DRAMA 48pp Lined Book		1	\$0.75
DESIGN Quill A4 Sketch Book Artline .4 Pen HB Pencil 2B Pencil Eraser Ruler Sharpener	as above as above	1 1 1 1 1 1	\$3.50 \$2.75 \$0.70 \$0.70
MUSIC HB Pencil Universal Music Book		1 1	\$0.70 \$2.40
ENGLISH 96pp Lined Book Lined Pad		2 1	\$0.95 \$1.60

Manilla Folder		1	\$0.30
PE Lined Pad Display Folder	choose colour	1	\$1.60 \$1.00
OUTDOOR EDUCATION Display Folder Lined Pad 48pp Lined Book	choose colour	1 1	\$1.00 \$1.60 \$0.75
EALD Lined Pad 3R Binder Subject Dividers Plastic Pockets Display Folder	10 Tab box 100 choose colour	1 1 1 20	\$1.60 \$3.95 \$2.25 \$3.95 \$1.00
HOME ECONOMICS Lined Pad Display Folder	choose colour	1 1	\$1.60 \$1.00
ENTERTAINING Plastic Pockets	Box 100	5	\$3.95
FOOD & TECHNOLOGY Lined Pad Display Folder	choose colour	1 1	\$1.60 \$1.00
TEXTILES Display Book Lined Pad	choose colour	1 1	\$1.25 \$1.60
INFO TECH USB Drive Headphones Display Book Lined Pad	as above choose colour	1 1 1	\$10.99 \$1.00 \$1.60
INFO PROCESSING Display Book Plastic Pockets JAPANESE	choose colour	1 1x100	\$1.00 \$3.95
Display Folder Graph Books 10 mm		1 2	\$1.00 \$0.95
MATHS Lined Pads 96pp 5mm Graph Graph Pad Protractor Compass	as above	2 2 1 1	\$1.60 \$0.95 \$1.75 \$1.32

Ruler	Wood	1	\$0.65		
	Plastic	1	\$0.65		
	Metal	1	\$2.95		
SCIENCE					
96pp Lined Book		1	\$0.95		
Lined Pad		1	\$1.60		
HASS					
96pp Lined Bk		2	\$0.95		
Lined Pad		1	\$1.60		
Display Folder	choose colour	1	\$1.00		
TECHNOLOGY					
HB Pencil		1	\$0.70		
Display Folder	choose colour	1	\$1.00		
PERSONAL LEARNING PLAN					
Lever Arch Folder		1	\$4.99		
Lined Pad		1	\$1.60		
Plastic Pockets	Box 100	30	\$3.95		
Subject Dividers		1	\$2.25		
DACTODAL CADE					
PASTORAL CARE	ala a a a a a a la con	4	01.00		
Display Folder	choose colour	1	\$1.00		